
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

# 

8 

516 

338 

268 

114 

88 

49 

174 

888 

595 

180 

30 

21 

111 

841 

298 

240 

1 

771 

27 

139 

Namn 
Mattias Larsson 

Victor Berg 

Magnus Carlström 

Jonatan Fransson 

Adrian Blackedal 

Patrik Öberg 

Philip Alfredsson 

Robert Berntsson 

Kristoffer Skansén 

Thomas Borg 

Jonas Ivarsson 

Rasmus Folkesson 

Tomas  Magnusson 

Alexander Lindau 

Linus Andersson 

Johan Jakobsson 

Gerry Arvidsson 

Magnus Ivarsson 

Daniel Lundberg 

Anton Jansson 

Timmy Bogren 

Klubb 
FMCK Borås 

Dals MK 

MCK Hallandia 

Kinds MK 

Örebro MK 

BMK Uddevalla 

Dals MK 

Älvbygdens MK 

Varbergs MK 

Älvbygdens MK 

Älvbygdens MK 

Ulricehamns MK 

BMK Uddevalla 

FMCK Borås 

Smålandsstenars MK 

MA Lerum 

Sotenäs MCC 

Sotenäs MCC 

Älvbygdens MK 

Sotenäs MCC 

Lilla Edet MCK 

Sponsor Märke 

KTM 

Honda 

Husqva

Honda 

Honda 

Yamaha

Husqva

V 
10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

6 

5 

4 

Total Tm 
19:20.810 

19:41.333 

19:50.883 

19:55.736 

20:53.023 

21:05.088 

21:12.353 

21:30.478 

19:36.804 

19:37.850 

19:38.295 

19:39.582 

19:50.265 

19:54.988 

20:00.408 

20:42.713 

21:23.403 

20:04.320 

12:20.365 

11:41.696 

9:18.141 

Diff 

20.523 

30.073 

34.926 

1:32.213 

1:44.278 

1:51.543 

2:09.668 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

4 Laps 

5 Laps 

6 Laps 

Points 
50 

45 

41 

38 

36 

35 

34 

33 

32 

31 

30 

29 

28 

27 

26 

25 

24 

23 

22 

21 

20 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
20.523 

Avg. Speed 
47,605 

Best Lap Tm 
1:54.024 

Best Speed 
48,463 

Best Lap by 
771 - Daniel Lundberg Älvbygde

Printed: 2016-10-02 16:00:12 

Tidtagning: MX1.SE 
Tävlingsledare: Gunnar Johansson 
Supervisor: Krister Carlsson 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  BMK Uddevalla 

VMX Superfinal - BMK Uddevalla 
VMX 

Bredd - Final 2 

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:36:03 

Glimmingen 1,535 km 

2016-10-02 15:33 


